
ECVP/ESVP Summer School 
in Veterinary Pathology 

 
 

Programme Summer School 2025, Liverpool, UK 

Day Topic Lecturer/s 

Sunday, 20.07.25 - ARRIVAL OF PARTICIPANTS - 

Monday, 21.07.25 
- all day 

 

 
Cytology 

 
Paula Grest 

Tuesday, 22.07.25 

- AM 

 

- PM 

 
Cytology 

 
Carcinogenesis 

 
Paula Grest 

 
Robert Klopfleisch 

Wednesday, 23.07.25 
- all day 

 
Carcinogenesis 

 
Robert Klopfleisch 

Thursday, 24.07.25 

- all day 

 
Skin 

Chiara Brachelente,  
Ilaria Porcellato 

Friday, 25.07.25 

- all day 

 
Skin 

 
Chiara Brachelente,  

Ilaria Porcellato 

Saturday, 26.07.25 - FREE - 

Sunday, 27.07.25 

- all day 

 
Mock exam 

 
Andrea Gröne, Luca Bacciarini, 

Edouard Reyes Gomez 

Monday, 28.07.25 

- AM 

 

- PM 

 
Mock exam 

 
Female Reproductive 

Andrea Gröne, Luca Bacciarini, 
Edouard Reyes Gomez 

 
Barbara Banco, Chiara Palmieri 

Tuesday, 29.07.25 

- AM 

 

- PM 

 
Female Reproductive 

 
Avian 

 
Barbara Banco, Chiara Palmieri 

 
Natalia Majo 

Wednesday, 30.07.25 

- all day 

 

 
Avian 

 
Natalia Majo 

Thursday, 31.07.25 

- all day 

 

- evening 

 
EM 

 

Social dinner 

 
Koen Chiers 

 
 

Friday, 01.08.25 

-AM 

 

-PM 

 
Mock exam: discussion 

 
Stress coping session 

Andrea Gröne, Luca Bacciarini, 
Edouard Reyes Gomez 

 
Helen Allwood (The Vet Project).   

 

https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.thevetproject.co.uk%2F&data=05%7C02%7C%7C8e6a6af561664aecf0ec08dd46bf6a31%7C2e9f06b016694589878910a06934dc61%7C0%7C0%7C638744510150707361%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=c9VI8sNI3dgswXIDfkRBb9nKfB7VVvdG%2BjpJ6WSXYGE%3D&reserved=0

